
MEN'S 9-12 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 9-12 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Preston Agee Sedgwick High School 156.0 205.0 10

2 Kru  Harris Inman High School 154.0 200.0 8

3 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 155.0 190.0 6

4 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 185.0 4

5 Cayden Gaedert Inman High School 150.0 175.0 2

6 Tyler Jerrick Inman High School 155.0 175.0 1

7 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 155.4 175.0 0

8 Ethan Ostlund Inman High School 155.0 155.0 0

9 Owen Luper Sedgwick High School 150.0 0.0 0

10 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 0.0 0

10 Julius Huff Moundridge HS 155.0 0.0 0

12 Zach Heim Moundridge HS 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 155.0 350.0 10

2 Tyler Jerrick Inman High School 155.0 285.0 8

3 Kru  Harris Inman High School 154.0 270.0 6

4 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 260.0 4

5 Cayden Gaedert Inman High School 150.0 250.0 2

6 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 155.4 240.0 1

7 Preston Agee Sedgwick High School 156.0 240.0 0

8 Owen Luper Sedgwick High School 150.0 0.0 0

9 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Julius Huff Moundridge HS 155.0 0.0 0

9 Ethan Ostlund Inman High School 155.0 0.0 0

12 Zach Heim Moundridge HS 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 155.0 260.0 10

2 Tyler Jerrick Inman High School 155.0 205.0 8

3 Kru  Harris Inman High School 154.0 195.0 6

4 Preston Agee Sedgwick High School 156.0 195.0 4

5 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 175.0 2

6 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 155.4 175.0 1

7 Cayden Gaedert Inman High School 150.0 165.0 0

8 Owen Luper Sedgwick High School 150.0 0.0 0

9 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 0.0 0

9 Julius Huff Moundridge HS 155.0 0.0 0

9 Ethan Ostlund Inman High School 155.0 0.0 0

12 Zach Heim Moundridge HS 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 9-12 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 155.0 800.0 10

2 Kru  Harris Inman High School 154.0 665.0 8

3 Tyler Jerrick Inman High School 155.0 665.0 6

4 Preston Agee Sedgwick High School 156.0 640.0 4

5 Zandor Bagby Sterling High School 153.0 620.0 2

6 Cayden Gaedert Inman High School 150.0 590.0 1

7 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 155.4 590.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Ethan Ostlund Inman High School 155.0 155.0 0

9 Owen Luper Sedgwick High School 150.0 0.0 0

10 Dallas Lagree Sedgwick High School 155.0 0.0 0

10 Julius Huff Moundridge HS 155.0 0.0 0

12 Zach Heim Moundridge HS 156.0 0.0 0


